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ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DH

Cl N° AΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ KΑΤ. XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 88 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ JUNIOR KNOWLEDGE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:05.954
2 9 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ JUNIOR PELOTON ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 3:07.864 1.910
3 30 ΣΑΚΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ JUNIOR ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ 3:19.609 13.655
4 2 ΒΑΛΚΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR 3:29.599 23.645
5 1 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ JUNIOR ΚΟΝΙΣΤΡΕΣ 3:39.281 33.327
6 4 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΒΡΥΣΗ 3:45.768 39.814
7 12 ΛΥΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ JUNIOR ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΣ 3:52.516 46.562
8 28 ΜΑΝΤΟΥΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ JUNIOR ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΣ 4:23.898 1:17.944
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ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DH

Cl N° AΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ KΑΤ. XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 18 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 2:45.980
2 13 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 2:47.640 1.660
3 87 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE KRD/FOX/MONSTER ENERGY ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:49.577 3.597
4 65 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:57.441 11.461
5 37 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE FLOW BIKE SHOP ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ 2:59.762 13.782
6 68 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟ ELITE MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:00.774 14.794
7 11 ΜΠΡΑΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ELITE MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:01.204 15.224
8 53 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ELITE ΜΕΝΙ∆Ι 3:03.338 17.358
9 22 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:03.758 17.778

10 76 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ALL COURT TENNIS ACADEMY ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:04.377 18.397
11 58 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ELITE SLUT ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:04.926 18.946
12 56 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ ELITE THINK BIKE SHOP ΜΕΝΙ∆Ι 3:08.285 22.305
13 20 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ ELITE ΠΑΤΡΑ 3:08.925 22.945
14 24 ΕΥΘYΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:09.851 23.871
15 57 ΒΟΥΓΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE SLUT ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.920 24.940
16 6 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ELITE ΤΑΛΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 3:12.564 26.584
17 21 ΚΑΒΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΧΚ ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΑ 3:12.666 26.686
18 60 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗ 3:12.680 26.700
19 70 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ELITE ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΗ 3:14.156 28.176
20 64 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:14.450 28.470
21 17 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ ELITE TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 3:14.514 28.534
22 75 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 3:15.191 29.211
23 79 ΓΙΟΧΑΝ ΠΑΝΟΥ ELITE LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:15.826 29.846
24 42 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:16.180 30.200
25 46 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ELITE DOWNHILL.GR - LOW & FLOW ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:16.376 30.396
26 84 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE ALL COURT TENNIS ACADEMY ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ 3:17.541 31.561
27 31 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 3:20.200 34.220
28 51 ΤΟΥΡΒΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE DR BIKE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:20.205 34.225
29 63 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:21.708 35.728
30 8 ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:21.903 35.923
31 61 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:22.403 36.423
32 62 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:23.466 37.486
33 5 ΤΕΡΕΖΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:23.756 37.776
34 55 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ELITE ΤΗIΝΚ BIKE SHOP MOREWOOD ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:25.669 39.689
35 44 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ELITE ΕΠΙΤΕΛΟΥΣ ΚΑΦΕ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:27.245 41.265
36 40 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ELITE LOW & FLOW THE BIKINGS THINKB ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:27.450 41.470
37 35 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:27.548 41.568
38 59 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE KOΥΚΟΥΡΟΥΚΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:31.774 45.794
39 23 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:32.086 46.106
40 43 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΕΠΙΤΕΛΟΥΣ ΚΑΦΕ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:32.204 46.224
41 41 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑΡΙ 3:35.114 49.134
42 85 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:35.136 49.156
43 25 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:37.994 52.014
44 33 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ELITE THE BIKINGS ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:44.028 58.048
45 77 ΝΕΛΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:47.375 1:01.395
46 34 ΡΟΥΝTΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:51.567 1:05.587
47 69 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ELITE ROOKIE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:52.624 1:06.644
48 48 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:52.733 1:06.753
49 32 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ELITE ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟ 3:52.878 1:06.898
50 45 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΣΠΕΤΣΕΣ 3:53.668 1:07.688
51 74 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ELITE ΒΥΡΩΝΑΣ 3:54.056 1:08.076
52 38 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ELITE MOTION BIKES ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:55.258 1:09.278
53 49 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ELITE DESCENT.GR ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:55.374 1:09.394
54 36 ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΒΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO DR BIKE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:58.190 1:12.210
55 66 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE ROOKIE ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:01.516 1:15.536
56 16 ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 4:06.235 1:20.255
57 10 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟ ELITE MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 4:11.039 1:25.059
58 3 ΡΙΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 4:14.389 1:28.409
59 80 ΤΣΩΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΜΤΒ ΘΕΡΜΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:18.330 1:32.350
60 71 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:19.291 1:33.311
61 73 ΡΟΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:31.865 1:45.885
62 81 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ ELITE LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:48.392 2:02.412
63 19 ΜΠΥΡΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ELITE ΠΑΤΡΑ 5:04.915 2:18.935
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ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DH

Cl N° AΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ KΑΤ. XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
64 7 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 5:21.653 2:35.673
65 26 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ELITE MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM ΚΑΛΥΒΙΑ ΑΤΤΙΚ 5:23.235 2:37.255
66 67 ΚΑΙMΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ROOKIE BIKE SHOP ΑΘΗΝΑ    - Box -
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ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DH

Cl N° AΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ KΑΤ. XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 54 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ MASTER THIΝΚ BIKE SHOP MOREWOOD ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:00.624
2 27 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MASTER TANK TRAIL ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:04.044 3.420
3 82 ΑΤΛΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ MASTER LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:31.380 30.756
4 83 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MASTER LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:33.025 32.401
5 72 ΖΟΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ MASTER LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:53.237 52.613
6 50 ΚΡΟΚΙ∆ΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MASTER ΜIΝΟΑΝ CAMP ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:39.121 1:38.497
7 29 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ MASTER Ν.ΧΑΛΚH∆ΟΝΑ 4:54.529 1:53.905
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ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DH

Cl N° AΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ KΑΤ. XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡ

1 18 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 2:45.980  km/h
2 13 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 2:47.640 1.660
3 87 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE KRD/FOX/MONSTER ENERGY ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:49.577 3.597
4 65 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:57.441 11.461
5 37 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE FLOW BIKE SHOP ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ 2:59.762 13.782
6 54 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ MASTER THIΝΚ BIKE SHOP MOREWOOD ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:00.624 14.644
7 68 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟ ELITE MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:00.774 14.794
8 11 ΜΠΡΑΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ELITE MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:01.204 15.224
9 53 ΚΑΛΟΧΑΙΡΕΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ELITE ΜΕΝΙ∆Ι 3:03.338 17.358

10 22 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:03.758 17.778
11 27 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MASTER TANK TRAIL ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:04.044 18.064
12 76 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ALL COURT TENNIS ACADEMY ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:04.377 18.397
13 58 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ELITE SLUT ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:04.926 18.946
14 88 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ JUNIOR KNOWLEDGE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:05.954 19.974
15 9 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ JUNIOR PELOTON ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 3:07.864 21.884
16 56 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ ELITE THINK BIKE SHOP ΜΕΝΙ∆Ι 3:08.285 22.305
17 20 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ ELITE ΠΑΤΡΑ 3:08.925 22.945
18 24 ΕΥΘYΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:09.851 23.871
19 57 ΒΟΥΓΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE SLUT ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:10.920 24.940
20 6 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ELITE ΤΑΛΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 3:12.564 26.584
21 21 ΚΑΒΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΧΚ ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΑ 3:12.666 26.686
22 60 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗ 3:12.680 26.700
23 70 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ELITE ΣΠΑΡΤΙΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΗ 3:14.156 28.176
24 64 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:14.450 28.470
25 17 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ ELITE TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 3:14.514 28.534
26 75 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 3:15.191 29.211
27 79 ΓΙΟΧΑΝ ΠΑΝΟΥ ELITE LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:15.826 29.846
28 42 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:16.180 30.200
29 46 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΣ ELITE DOWNHILL.GR - LOW & FLOW ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:16.376 30.396
30 84 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE ALL COURT TENNIS ACADEMY ΑΝΩ ΛΙΟΣΙΑ 3:17.541 31.561
31 30 ΣΑΚΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ JUNIOR ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ 3:19.609 33.629
32 31 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 3:20.200 34.220
33 51 ΤΟΥΡΒΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE DR BIKE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:20.205 34.225
34 63 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:21.708 35.728
35 8 ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 3:21.903 35.923
36 61 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:22.403 36.423
37 62 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:23.466 37.486
38 5 ΤΕΡΕΖΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:23.756 37.776
39 55 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ELITE ΤΗIΝΚ BIKE SHOP MOREWOOD ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:25.669 39.689
40 44 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ELITE ΕΠΙΤΕΛΟΥΣ ΚΑΦΕ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:27.245 41.265
41 40 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ELITE LOW & FLOW THE BIKINGS THINKB ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:27.450 41.470
42 35 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:27.548 41.568
43 2 ΒΑΛΚΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR 3:29.599 43.619
44 82 ΑΤΛΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ MASTER LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:31.380 45.400
45 59 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE KOΥΚΟΥΡΟΥΚΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:31.774 45.794
46 23 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:32.086 46.106
47 43 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΕΠΙΤΕΛΟΥΣ ΚΑΦΕ ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:32.204 46.224
48 83 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MASTER LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:33.025 47.045
49 41 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑΡΙ 3:35.114 49.134
50 85 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:35.136 49.156
51 25 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:37.994 52.014
52 1 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ JUNIOR ΚΟΝΙΣΤΡΕΣ 3:39.281 53.301
53 33 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ELITE THE BIKINGS ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:44.028 58.048
54 4 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΒΡΥΣΗ 3:45.768 59.788
55 77 ΝΕΛΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:47.375 1:01.395
56 34 ΡΟΥΝTΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:51.567 1:05.587
57 12 ΛΥΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ JUNIOR ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΣ 3:52.516 1:06.536
58 69 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ELITE ROOKIE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:52.624 1:06.644
59 48 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:52.733 1:06.753
60 32 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ELITE ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟ 3:52.878 1:06.898
61 72 ΖΟΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ MASTER LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:53.237 1:07.257
62 45 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΣΠΕΤΣΕΣ 3:53.668 1:07.688
63 74 ΤΣΙΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ELITE ΒΥΡΩΝΑΣ 3:54.056 1:08.076
64 38 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ELITE MOTION BIKES ΒΟΛΟΣ 3:55.258 1:09.278
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ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DH

Cl N° AΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ KΑΤ. XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡ

65 49 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ELITE DESCENT.GR ΑΘΗΝΑ 3:55.374 1:09.394
66 36 ΚΟΥΤΣΙΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΒΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ELITE AMANITA DH STOMIO DR BIKE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 3:58.190 1:12.210
67 66 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ELITE ROOKIE ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:01.516 1:15.536
68 16 ∆ΗΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE TANK TRAIL ΚΥΜΗ 4:06.235 1:20.255
69 10 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟ ELITE MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 4:11.039 1:25.059
70 3 ΡΙΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΧΑΛΚΙ∆Α 4:14.389 1:28.409
71 80 ΤΣΩΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΜΤΒ ΘΕΡΜΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:18.330 1:32.350
72 71 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:19.291 1:33.311
73 28 ΜΑΝΤΟΥΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ JUNIOR ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΟΣ 4:23.898 1:37.918
74 73 ΡΟΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:31.865 1:45.885
75 50 ΚΡΟΚΙ∆ΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MASTER ΜIΝΟΑΝ CAMP ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:39.121 1:53.141
76 81 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ ELITE LOW & FLOW ΑΘΗΝΑ 4:48.392 2:02.412
77 29 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ MASTER Ν.ΧΑΛΚH∆ΟΝΑ 4:54.529 2:08.549
78 19 ΜΠΥΡΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ELITE ΠΑΤΡΑ 5:04.915 2:18.935
79 7 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 5:21.653 2:35.673
80 26 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ELITE MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM ΚΑΛΥΒΙΑ ΑΤΤΙΚ 5:23.235 2:37.255
81 67 ΚΑΙMΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ROOKIE BIKE SHOP ΑΘΗΝΑ    - Box -
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